
“SHARING FAITH” LENTEN SERIES
Join us at Blessed Sacrament Church
each Friday night during Lent for Mass, a
witness talk by one of our parishioners
and the Stations of the Cross.
6:30 PM - Mass
7:15 PM - Witness Talk & Way of the Cross
SERIES SCHEDULE
Friday February 16, 2024
Friday February 23, 2024
Friday March 1, 2024
Friday March 8, 2024
Friday March 15, 2024
Friday March 22, 2024
Good Friday March 29, 2024*
(*Begins at 7 PM with no Mass)

“EMBRACING CHRIST”
LENTEN CONFESSIONS

Saturdays - Our Lady of Victory
9:45 to 11:00 AM
February 17, 24, March 2, 9, 16, 23
Tuesdays - St. Ursula
6:00 to 6:25 PM
February 20, 27, March 5, 12, 19, 26
Wednesdays - Our Lady of Victory
6:30 to 7:00 PM
February 14, 21, 28, March 6, 13, 20, 27
Fridays - St. Joseph Church
11:15 to 11:45 AM
February 16, 23, March 1, 8, 15, 22
COMMUNAL PENANCE SERVICE
St. Joseph Church 
Sunday March 24 - 3 PM

9-DAY NOVENA TO ST. JOSEPH
Everyone is invited for a nine-day novena
to St. Joseph taking place at St. Joseph
Church from Tuesday March 11 to March
19, 2024.  This will be live-streamed.
Monday March 11 to Monday March 18
6:30 PM - Daily Novena Prayers
Tuesday March 19
6:30 PM - Final Novena Prayers
7:00 PM - Mass

A Eucharistic community, living as Christ centred disciples, 
sharing our faith, serving and embracing all.

Main Office is located at St. Agnes Parish, 52 Croydon St., Chatham, Ontario N7L-1L3
Website: chathamcatholic.ca     Phone: 519-352-9483 

FORMING DISCIPLES AND REACHING OUT TO ALL

LENT
2024

WAY OF THE CROSS
We have additional times to walk the Way
of the Cross drawing close to the love and
sacrifice of Christ for our salvation.
Tuesdays - St. Agnes Church - 8:45 AM
February 27, March 5, 19, 26
Wednesdays - Our Lady of Victory (Polish)
Each Wednesday after Mass during Lent


